
SBA 2019/2020 ROOM PARENT LIST 
ROOM PARENT COORDINATOR: 
LINDSAY FA 
310-709-8857
LINDSAYFA@GMAIL.COM

Level Name Email Phone Teacher Treat 
Month 

JK Jen Ribas jennifer.ribas3@gmail.com 615-804-4488 N/A 

JK Jill Murphree josten7@gmail.com 

 

615-480-2364 N/A 

JK Mandi Good mandigood@hotmail.com 605-376-5355 N/A 

K Emily Greble /  
Matt Worsnick 

emily.greble@vanderbilt.edu 
matthew.worsnick@vanderbilt.edu 

Emily: 
914-260-0103
Matthew:
212-222-3227

N/A 

K Danica O’Neill danica.m.oneill@gmail.com 615-708-4332 N/A 

K Rory Foster rorypayne@hotmail.com 615-480-6940 N/A 

K Amanda Chiavini amanda@tennlawfirm.com 615-613-5278 N/A 

1st Whitney Hegedus whitneyhegedus@yahoo.com 901-483-7001 Nov 

1st Alicia Thompson aathompson626@gmail.com 781-710-5602 Nov 

2nd Courtney Ross courtneyross06@comcast.net 615-812-3653 Feb 

2nd JJ Evans jjc1712@yahoo.com 615-809-8853 Feb 

3rd Missy  Perry perry.missy@gmail.com 434-401-2269 March 

3rd Ashlie Johnson ashliemax@hotmail.com 615-715-2378 March 

4th Cammi Brywczynski cammimaher@mac.com 615-414-6687 April 

4th Trina Ewald ewaldtv@gmail.com 615-957-8782 April 

4th Patra Jones patrajones11@gmail.com 615-390-8689 April 

5th Kristen Stirling kystirling@gmail.com 615-513-1959 May 

5th Lena Levendoski lenalevendoski@gmail.com 615-397-5362 May 

6th John Francescon jfrancescon@comcast.net 615-594-3547 Jan 

6th Jennifer Hill jmahill@gmail.com 615-969-4629 Jan 

7th Jenelle Spicer jenelle.spicer@comcast.net 615-445-5561 Oct 

8th Jill Baltz cj.baltz@comcast.net 615-397-5633 Sept 

8th Kelly McGill-Barrett Km.barrett@vanderbilt.edu 615-403-6744 Sept 


